

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5135-5136 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, COCHIN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. MANISONS & CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vanita Mehta, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Original records received from the
Trial Court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar